
ADVISORS
AND RESOURCES
UNDERGRADUATE ADVISORS ADMINISTRATORS
Janelle Aimi
Accounting, business exploration, and finance majors
jaimi@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.6170

Melissa Masline
Global business management, hospitality and tourism 
management, marketing,  and supply chain 
management majors
mmasline@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.6571

Rose Thomas
Management information systems major
rthomas@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.7066

Lisa Boice
Assistant Dean of Student Services
lboice@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.7935
*works with change of programs and double majors

Matt Cornwell
Assistant Director of Student Services and Outreach
mcornwell@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.6916
*provides graduate business program information

Hillary McCormick
Assistant Director of Student Services and Global Education
hmccormick@saunders.rit.edu  |  585.475.5929
*advises students on study abroad opportunities and global programs

rit.edu/business/request

studentservices@saunders.rit.edu
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OFFICE of CAREER SERVICES
and COOPERATIVE EDUCATION

BUSINESS PARTNERS

ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Mindy Blake
Accounting, finance, marketing
maboce@rit.edu  |  585.475.5467

Lisa Monette
Hospitality and tourism management
lisa.monette@rit.edu  |  585.475.7413

Julian Huenerfauth
Global business management, management 
information systems, supply chain management
julian.huenerfauth@rit.edu  |  585.475.5470

Jennifer Freer
jennifer.freer@rit.edu  |  585.475.7731
Saunders College Librarian Support

Donna McKeown
dlmsfa@rit.edu  |  585.475.2186
Saunders College Financial Aid Support

Tutoring Available
Saunders College of Business  |  Lowenthal Hall
Academic Support Center  |  Monroe Hall  

RIT Writing Center
rit.edu/writing

Counseling and Psychological Services
rit.edu/counseling  |  585.475.2261

rit.edu/business/request

studentservices@saunders.rit.edu

2022-06


